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OWNER NAME

HOUSTON CO HEALTHCARE AUTH.

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

EDDIE CHAMBERS

EDDIE CHAMBERS

REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC

REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC

LEE , KANG AND EUN JUNG

cws, LLC

REYNOLDS, VICTORTA

M4 DEVELOPMENT

M4 DEVELOPMENT

M4 DEVELOPMENT

M4 DEVELOPMENT

M4 DEVELOPMENT

M4 DEVELOPMENT

M4 DEVELOPMENT

M4 DEVELOPMENT

REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2300000930

2300000743

2300000743

2300000751

2300000752

2300000758

2300000759

2300000790

2300000823

2300000846

2300000880

2300000881

2300000883

2300000884

2300000887

2300000890

2300000894

2300000901

2300000920

2300000922

2300000922

ISSUED
DATE

1/31/23

1/04/23

1/04/23

1/18/23

1/18/23

1/05/23

1/05/23

1/20/23

1/23/23

1/20/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/27/23

1/31/23

1/31/23

NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUB

287

DIVISION

HEALTHWEST DR STE

AARON WILBURN

104

HOUSTON COMMERCIAL PARK

104

CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE
KORNEGAY ST APT

413

413

117

306

100

635

101

GRANDVIEW ADD REP LOT F-11

100

102

104

108

106

HOUSTON COMMERCIAL PARK

106

CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE

ELIZABETH LN

ELIZABETH LN

KORNEGAY ST APT 2

LEAF ST

OCONEE DR

2 FIELDSTONE DR
BRENTWOOD 7TH ADD
RIDGELAND RD

1 GRANT ST

RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

LEAF ST

WAY

WAY

WAY

WAY

WAY

WAY

WAY

WAY

ELIZABETH LN

ELIZABETH LN
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50,000

Y
50,000
442,035

Y
442,035

Y
191,988

Y
191,988

Y
318,579

Y
421,027

Y
526,886

Y
294,559

Y
348,730

Y

166,697

Y
107,953

Y
107,953

Y
166,697

Y
160,728

Y
166,697

Y
107,953

Y
160,728

Y
312,734

Y
581,568

Y
581,568

Y
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APT1
COMN
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NEW APARTMENT
COMMERCIAL NEW

RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RESIDENTIAL NEW
RESIDENTIAL NEW
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5,849,103



