

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	HOUSTON CO HEALTHCARE AUTH.	2300000930	1/31/23	287 HEALTHWEST DR STE 100 AARON WILBURN	Y	50,000
						----- 50,000
				**		
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300000743	1/04/23	104 ELIZABETH LN HOUSTON COMMERCIAL PARK	Y	442,035
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300000743	1/04/23	104 ELIZABETH LN CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE II	Y	442,035
RN2	EDDIE CHAMBERS	2300000751	1/18/23	413 KORNEGAY ST APT 1	Y	191,988
RN2	EDDIE CHAMBERS	2300000752	1/18/23	413 KORNEGAY ST APT 2	Y	191,988
RN2	REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC	2300000758	1/05/23	117 LEAF ST	Y	318,579
RN2	REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC	2300000759	1/05/23	306 OCONEE DR	Y	421,027
RN2	LEE , KANG AND EUN JUNG	2300000790	1/20/23	1002 FIELDSTONE DR BRENTWOOD 7TH ADD	Y	526,886
RN2	CWS, LLC	2300000823	1/23/23	635 RIDGELAND RD	Y	294,559
RN2	REYNOLDS, VICTORIA	2300000846	1/20/23	1011 GRANT ST GRANDVIEW ADD REP LOT F-11	Y	348,730
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000880	1/26/23	100 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	166,697
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000881	1/26/23	102 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	107,953
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000883	1/26/23	104 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	107,953
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000884	1/26/23	108 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	166,697
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000887	1/26/23	200 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	160,728
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000890	1/26/23	204 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	166,697
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000894	1/26/23	206 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	107,953
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300000901	1/26/23	208 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	160,728
RN2	REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC	2300000920	1/27/23	115 LEAF ST	Y	312,734
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300000922	1/31/23	106 ELIZABETH LN HOUSTON COMMERCIAL PARK	Y	581,568
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300000922	1/31/23	106 ELIZABETH LN CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE II	Y	581,568
						----- 5,799,103
				**		=====

2/15/23 16:24:04
Report: BPVALNEWRI

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

Page 2

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
----------------	------------	----------	----------------	------------------------	--------	---------------------

5,849,103

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER